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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the i6th December, 1937, to mid-day on the 20th December, 1937.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

oo

Countries.

(i

Irish Free State
Tanganyika Territory
Kenya
British India
Australia
Other Islands in Pacific

(British)
British Guiana
Germany
Belgium
Other Countries

Total Declared Value"]
of the Importations
registered from mid-day 1
on the i6th December, [
1937, to mid-day on the
20th December, 1937. J

GOLD.

Bullion.^
Unrefined, in

dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

i

— 5,88o
2,400

194,199
—
—

2,895
—
—

2,IIO

207,484

Refined, in
bars, etc.

i

—
—
—
—111,444
—

—
3,149

30,766

145,359

Coin.^
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£
—
—
—
—
—
—

——
107,000

107,000

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—

4,935

—
—
—

4,935

Total of
Gold.

£

—5,88o
2,400

194,199
111,444

4,935

2,895
3,149

137,766
2,110

464,778

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
—
—
—
—
—
—

—
—
—

—

Refined.

{,

—
——

—10,585
—
—
—
—

10,585

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
5,800

——
—
——

—
—
—

1,072

6,872

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

f,

—
—
—
—
—

—
—4,666

249

4,915

Total of
Silver.

f,

5,8oo

—
—
—10,585

—
—4,666
1,321

22,372

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

f,

5,8oo
5,88o
2,400

194,199
122,029

4,935

2,895
3,149

142,432
3,43i

487,150
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