Crown Copyright Reserved

4

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 16th December, 1937, to mid-day on the 20th December, 1937.

	Gold.					Silver.					1
Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Irish Free StateTanganyika TerritoryKenyaBritish IndiaAustraliaOther Islands in Pacific(British)British GuianaGermanyBelgiumOther Countries		 III,444 3,I49 30,766 	 107,000		 5,880 2,400 194,199 111,444 4.935 2,895 3,149 137,766 2,110			5,800 		5,800 10,585 4,666 1,321	5,800 5,880 2,400 194,199 122,029 4,935 2,895 3,149 142,432 3,431
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 16th December, 1937, to mid-day on the 20th December, 1937.	207,484	I45,359	107,000	4,935	464,778		10,585	6,872	4,915	22,372	487,150

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

.